



ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513 FED ID: 36-2382580 UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Ag-Pro 6690 Nw 135th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 352-493-4121 WChieflandGM@agproco.com

Trade In			
SubTota	L		\$ 41,330.87
Est. Ser Agreeme		100 (d)	\$ 0.00
Total			\$ 41,330.87
Down Pa	ayment		(0.00)
Rental A	pplied		(0.00)
Ralance	Due		\$ 41 330 87

Salesperson : X ______ Accepted By : X _____



Selling Equipment



Quote ld: 31684440

Customer Name: LEVY COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513 FED ID: 36-2382580 **UEID: FNSWEDARMK53** ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Ag-Pro 6690 Nw 135th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 352-493-4121

WChieflandGM@agproco.com

JOHN DEERE 3038E Compact Utility Tractor

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: FL Ag & Lawn Equip 25101900-21-STC (PG F2

Selling Price * \$ 29,286.75

Price Effective Date: December 31, 2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount		Extended Contract Price
148CLV	3038E Compact Utility Tractor	1	\$ 28,730.00	17.00	\$ 4,884.10	\$ 23,845.90	
		Star	dard Options	s - Per Unit			
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English Operator's Manual and Decal Kit	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1701	Factory Installed Loader with Bucket	1	\$ 6,401.00	15.00	\$ 960.15	\$ 5,440.85	\$ 5,440.85
3749	Less Backhoe	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4061	Less iMatch™ Quick Hitch Category 1	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4110	Draft Links - Flat Bar (Standard)	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5211	11.20-24 6PR R1 Bar	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6211	7-14 6PR R1 Bar	1	\$ 0.00	15.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Standard Options Total		\$ 6,401.00		\$ 960.15	\$ 5,440.85	\$ 5,440.85
	Value Added Services Total		\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total Selli	ng Price		\$ 35,131.00		\$ 5,844.25	\$ 29,286.75	\$ 29,286.75

Frontier RT1265 - 65 In. Medium Duty Rotary Tiller

0------------



Selling Equipment



Selling Price *

\$4,500.00

Quote Id: 31684440

Customer Name: LEVY COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513 FED ID: 36-2382580

UEID: FNSWEDARMK53

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Ag-Pro 6690 Nw 135th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 352-493-4121

WChieflandGM@agproco.com

Equipment Notes:

Hours: 0

Stock Number:

Contract: FL Ag & Lawn Equip 25101900-21-STC (PG F2

CG 22)

Price Effective Date:

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code Description Qty List Price Discount% Discount Contract Extended
Amount Price Contract
Price

EQ0702 0- 20FT LINKS Trailer 7K 1 \$ 4,500.00 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 4,500.00 \$ 4,500.00

RS

Total Selling Price \$ 4,500.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 4,500.00 \$ 4,500.00



Selling Equipment



Quote Id: 31684440

Customer Name: LEVY COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

Deere & Company 2000 John Deere Run Cary, NC 27513 FED ID: 36-2382580 **UEID: FNSWEDARMK53** ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

Aq-Pro 6690 Nw 135th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626

352-493-4121

WChieflandGM@agproco.com

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Selling Price *

Contract: FL Ag & Lawn Equip 25101900-21-STC (PG F2

\$4,362.48

CG 22)

Price Effective Date: December 31, 2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Description Code

List Price Discount% Qtv

Discount Amount Contract **Extended** Price Contract

Price

136AXF RT1265 - 65 In. Medium

\$ 5.256.00

17.00

\$ 893.52 \$ 4,362.48

\$4,362.48

Duty Rotary Tiller

\$ 5,256.00

\$ 893.52 \$ 4,362.48 \$ 4,362.48

JOHN DEERE RC5M LIFT TYPE ROTARY CUTTER 540 RPM PTO

Equipment Notes:

Total Selling Price

Hours:

Stock Number:

Selling Price *

Contract: FL Ag & Lawn Equip 25101900-21-STC (PG F2

\$3,181.64

CG 22)

Price Effective Date: December 31, 2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

List Price Discount% Discount Contract **Extended** Description Qty Code **Price** Contract Amount **Price** RC5M LIFT TYPE ROTARY 1 \$4,132.00 23.00 \$ 950.36 \$ 3,181.64 \$ 3,181.64 22J4P **CUTTER 540 RPM PTO** Standard Options - Per Unit

\$ 0.00 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 0202 **United States** \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 **Standard Options Total** \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 950.36 \$ 3,181.64 **Total Selling Price** \$ 4,132.00 \$ 3.181.64

LINKS EQ07020-RS 20FT Trailer 7K

